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617

Total Enrollment

Female Male

58.3%41.7%

Gender

Full-time Part-time

6.2%93.8%

Status

14.6

Avg. Student Term Credit Load

Certificate Associate Baccalaureate

90%9.9%0.2%

Degree Type

43.5%
First Generation

16.3%
Freshman Probation

Freshman

Sophomore

Junior

Senior 31.8%

27.9%

19.4%

20.9%

Class Level

White

Nonresident Alien

Hispanic/Latino

Two or More Races

African American

American Indian

Asian 0.8%

0.8%

2.4%

3.1%

3.4%

4.7%

84.8%

Ethnicity and Race

Select Year
2020

Select Semester Type
Fall

3.29

Avg. High School GPA

22.0
Average ACT Score

Select Data Type
Percent of Total

1,070
Average SAT Score

Select Major
All

Continuing

New First-time
Freshman

New First-time
Transfer

Undergraduate
Reentry

Post-baccalaureate 0.3%

1.8%

5.5%

14.9%

77.5%

Student Type

Cohort Characteristics - New First-time Freshman - All Majors

Worksheet Filters

Select Degree Type
All Undergraduate

43

TIP Status

Count is less than 10 and results may not be representative of population

Select Dashboard Department
College of Business


