Select Dashboard Department College of Business Department Overview Fall 2020											
Worksheet Filters											
Select Year 2020	Select Semeste		ster Type All		Select Major		Select Degree Type All Undergraduate		Select Data Type Percent of Total		
Total Enrollment			Gender				Status		Avg. Student Term Credit Load		
		Femal	Female Ma		Full-time		Part-time				
617		41.7	% 58	3.3%	.3% 93.		6.2%		14.6		
Degree Type TIP Status										TIP Status	
Certificate			Associate				Вас	calaureate			
0.2%			9.9%			90%				43	
Student Type			Class Level				Ethnicity and Race				
Continuing	77.	5%	Freshman		20.9%			White		84.8%	
New First-time	14.9	30/.				Nonresident		nt Alien	4.7%		
Freshman	14.3	70	Sophomore		19.4%		Hispanic/L		_atino	3.4%	
New First-time Transfer	5.5%		Junior		27.9%			Two or More Races		s 3.1%	
Undergraduate	1.8%						African American		2.4%		
Reentry					24.00/			American Indian		0.8%	
Post-baccalaureate 0.3%		%	Senior			31.8%		Asian		0.8%	
Cohort Characteristics - New First-time Freshman - All Majors											
Avg. High School GPA	Avera	ge ACT Scor	Average SAT Score				First Generation			Freshman Probation	
3.29	22.0			1,070			0 4)	16.3%	